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NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

| Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C 201-43 Autobay(@Kaki Bukit. Singapore 417883
Email admin@nhtmotor com  Website: www.nhtmotor com
Tel 6747 9241  Fax. 67417276
UEN: 201718370K

14/02/2019
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 u
#01-43 Pake
Singapore 417883 Ag pas

Accident date: 11/02/2019
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SIX9618P TOYOTA PREMIO 1.8X A '09
CHASSIS: ZRT2603042689

S/n Qty Items U/price Amount
1 1 RearBootlid fo, « $805.00 %
2 1 Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo $53.00 l'/:
3 1 Rear Boot Lid Premio Logo F:WL_ $60.00 ~~
4 1 Rear Boot Lid X Logo ~ $60.00
5 1 Rear Boot Lid Center Chrome Moulding 77 " $289.00 »
6 2 Rear Boot Lid Side Reflector A ' $226.00 $452.00 ~
7 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock f i $375.00
8 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber / $190.004
9 2 RearTailllamp |, #4£ o~ 5455.00 $910.00 & .
10 1 Rear Bumper ot te—d $497.00 «~
11 8 Rear Bumper Clip /¢~ $6.50 $52.80° 3©
12 2 Rear Bumper Side Retainer 4.~ $85.00 $170.00 -
13 1  Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) Ve 535000 7 “'( n
14 1 RearEnd Panel & . $555.00 &
15 1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish e b—d $178.00
16 1 Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover M s $225.00 ¥

Subtotal :- $5,221.00

[ O\ g < AN . 2D

746



PARF/COE Rebute Enguin

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 10 Type

Cwmer (D

Vehicle Details

Wehicle No.

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregretration Date
Vehicle Make

Vechicle Moded

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No

Chassis No

Maximum Power Output:
Dpen Market Vilue:

Oiriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Dats
Transter Count;

Actual ARF Paid

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Ellgibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Period(Years);

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount

Total Rebate Amount:

Limieed Liability Partnerstup
1847F

SIXeE18P

Mo

11 Feb 2019
TOYaTA
PREMIO 1.8X A
Gold

2008
2ZRA215222
ZRT2603042685
1000 kW (134 bhpl
$25.12600

26 Mar 2009

26 Mar 2009

3

§25.126.00

Yes
25 Mar 2019
$1255300

25 Mar 2017

B -Car{1601cc & nbove)
10

$7.589.00

$9100

£12.454.00

The information contained herein s correct as at 11 Feh 2019

lofl

OK

higps erl Mo gon sg vl sction’ enguireKebateBy PublicBelore

122019, 10:53 AM



Hsiao Tung !LI{KAutn!

From: Joyce Foo <joycefoo@qbe.com>

Sent: Monday, 24 June 2019 8:36 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto), Admin A

Subject: FW: <Seek Mandate> QBE REF : VC012302 *LKK REF: CC6/QBE19002585/Apadq
[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ3B93P{QBE) AND SIX9618P(TP) ON 11/02/2019]

Attachments: LKKInspection.pdf; LKKAdjustment1.pdf; LKK Survey Photos.pdf; LKK Resurvey

Photos.pdf; TP LOD_SJX9618P.pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong

Please proceed to offer as advised.

Thanks & Best Regards

Joyce Foo

Senior Assistant

Claims Dept/Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #28-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583
+65 64771184 | +65 62246633

Websile Linkedin Twitter

S QBE

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 22 June 2019 11:59 AM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qbe.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: <Seek Mandate> QBE REF - VC012302 *LKK REF: CC/QBE15002585/Apa3q2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SJZ3893P(QBE) AND S5IX9618P(TP) ON 11/02/2019]

GIBE REF : VC012302
LKK REF: CC6/QBE19002585/Apa3q2

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ3893P(QBE) AND SJX9418P(TP) ON 11/02/2019

We refer to the above matier.

It is a head-to-rear coliision. Liability is not in our insured drniver's favour,

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD" at 51.798.45(all-in).

The summaory is as follows: -

Amount Claimed | Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repair (w/GS5T) $8.207.97 %$1.391.00

2. Loss of Use [5days x $100.00) $ 500.00 § 400.00 (Sdays x $80.00)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee % 7.45 3 7.45




Total | $8,715.42 _ | $1.798.45 |

**05days recommendation for repair.

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal,

For your approval/instruclion please.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this emall is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.
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Hsiao Tnng !LI{KAutn) -

From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 24 June 2019 9:48 AM

To: Admin nht

Ce: chioe@nhtmotor.com; Admin A

Subject: RE: FW: SIX96718P CLAIMING SJZ3893P DOA 11.02.19 *LKK REF:
CCH/OBE19002585/Apa3q2

Withou! Prejudice

(save as lo cosls)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose setflement at a global sum of $1,790.00(alkin).
Please confirm acceplance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the lssues
of llabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin nht <admin@nhtmotor.com>

Sent: Saturday, 22 June 2019 12:22 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: chloe@nhtmotor.com; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: FW: SIX9618P CLAIMING SJZ3893P DOA 11.02.19 "LKK REF: CCB/QBE19002585/Apaig2

‘Without Prejudice

Hi Hsiao Tong

Enclosed photo after repair as per your reguest,thanks.
Best Regards,

Sukyi Chong
New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd



Hsiao Toﬂ {LI(I(hutnz

From: Admin nht <admin@nhtmotor.coms>

Sent: Monday, 24 June 2019 12:32 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc chloe@nhtmotor.com; Admin A

Sul:ljﬂ:'l: Re: FW: SIX961BP CLAIMING SJZ3893P DOA 11.02.19 *LKK REF:
CCH/QBE19002585/Apaig2

Without Prejudice
Hi Hsiao Tong
Thanks for your offer.

We accept your offer as $1,790, please send us the discharge voucher for close case,thanks.

Best Regards,

Sukyi Chong

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Blk C #01-43 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit 5(417883)
Tel; 5747 9241 Fax:6741 7276

B L

On Maon, Jun 24, 2019 at 9:48 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice

(save as fo cosls)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer fo the above mattar,

We propose settierment at a global sum of $1,720.00(all-in).



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

— e e s

From: Joyce Foo <joycefoo@qgbe.com>

Sent: Friday, 15 February, 2019 9:55 AM

To: Mei kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A; C5 A Team

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIZ3893P (Ol : QBE - TBA)] AND
SIX9618P (TP : LKK REF - CC6/QBE19002585/Aea3) on 11/02/2019

Attachments: TP GIA REPORT.pdf; SIZ3893P pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Categories: HME

Our Ref V(012302
Hi

Attached Ol report for your handling.

Thanks & Bes) Reganas

Joyce Foo
Sonior Assistan] - Claims

CBE Asia Pacific — Singapore

QBE Insurance [Singapore) Fte Lid
Prhona. -85 GATT 1184

Email: joyce Joofgba.com

Vislt us on the web af wew.ghe com.s

Engineering&
Construction Accidemt

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 13 February 2019 9:08 AM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qgbe.com>

Ce: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJ23893P (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND SIX9618P (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/QBE19002585/Aea3) on 11/02/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.



o

| NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTELTD |

Our Ref : NPI1905-0042/ SIX9618P 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue &
Your Ref :5J23893P Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB
Date : 08" May 2019 Singapore 417883
QBE Insurance |International) Limited WITHOUT PREJUDICE

1 Raffles Quay
#29-10 South Tower
Singapore 048583

Dear Sirs,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIX9618P & S)Z3893P AT QUEENSWAY X COMMONWEALTH
AVENUE ON 11.02.2019, 09:00AM

We are instructed by SGCARZ LLP to claim damages and losses against you in connection with
the above captioned road traffic accident which our client’s vehicle SJIX9618P was damaged by
vehicle SIZ3893P driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or
management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and
our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1) Repair Costs f?‘h GST) S 1,391.00
2) Loss of Use for 05 days (Rental Vehicle) 5 600.00
3) LTA Search Fees S 7.45

S 1.998.45

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

1) Final Repair Bill
2) LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum $1,998.45 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK
MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

r

Yours faithfully, .

/ |

NEW Hﬂ{i TECK MOTOR PTELTD




Asher Eni !mml

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May 2019 10:27 AM

To: "JERRYLWM@GMAILCOM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 3893F AND SJX 5618P ON 11/02/2015

Our Ref: CC6/QBE19002585/Aeal

15 MAY 2019

LEE WEE MING

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 3393!', AND SIX HISP ON lh"ﬂﬂlﬂl?

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid to resolve the claim
against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matier prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for
commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD
protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng @ Ikkauto.com

c.C. QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

New Hocek Teck Motor Pie Lid
Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Blk 1 20143

Singapore 4] 7883

Dear Sir, ‘ _
Accident on M. [111 U1 ¢ WUV

Invalving Vehicles CING (ISP, € I12893p

Along ;E,Mﬂ'[g ]}]g,g;.q# ¥ (il el e

I'We. the registered owner/driver ol vehicle registration no: S ¥ fih\‘i:,-P
have involved in the above accident.

I'We hereby authorize New Hock Teck Motor Pre Lid to commence repairs of the said vehicle
forthwith.

I'We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our
solicitor, . to act on my/our behalf in respect of the
above matter. And if applicable. my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority 10
pay the amount as deemed compensated direct 1o you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and
client basis.

I'We undertake to co-operate fully with vou and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful.

I/We also authorize vou 1o sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
relation with the above claim in my/our absence.

Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated.

Owner's Signature
(Company's stamp if applicable)

Name: SE D'HE% U‘P

NRIC No.: _ THELLIEWY
Date: hi.Vl'.H_




Assignment

1o New Hock Teck Motor Pte Lid (Workshop)

In consideration for your agreement 1o repair my motor vehicle regastration no. (X ml:'.'l."ihf‘
und 1o defer demanding for pavment of the cost of repair, I'we the undersigned do hereby
irrevocably assign absolutely to vou all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest,

cosis and expenses (including legal costs | disbursements payable on a panty and panty basis which
are 1o be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts /

consultants).

I'We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive
payment shall constitute a good and effecrual discharge of the obligations by any party of the
aforesaid proceeds of my/our claimis).

'We authonse you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I'We confirm that by this assignment, [/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a

cheque 1s semt 10 me/us, I'we shall rerurn same 10 the sender as l'we amiare precluded from

accepting any payment.
I U n --
Dated this day . \ 20 1'-"1'
- -
LR\
\J ] X .
Signature : £ o N
_ = 7
Name : Lp
D No. : Tf{»tﬂ”’u&f
Address
Witness Signature ;/"L
Witness Name : Chew Yué’Y in
Witness ID ; §88266 18H
Witness Address : 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 201-43
Singapore 417883



DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Without Prejudice
Save As to Costs

Your Reference NP{1805-0042/ SIX8618F
COur Reference wC012302

I'We, SGCARZ LLP do hereby acknowledge the sum of Singapore Dollars One
en Hundred Ninety only (S$1.790.00) being full discharge and
satisfaction of all claims against QBE Insurance (Singapore) Ple Lid and their
Insured. ‘Lee Wee Ming' over damage to my/our vehicle SJX9618P from an
accident invelving SJX961BP and SJZ3893P atalong Queensway &
Commonwealth Ave which occurred on 11 Feb 2019 at about 09:00hrs

Further, l/we hersby acknowledge and accep! thatl the above said sum paid to me is
‘strictly on a without admission of liability basis and l'we hereby discharge and
release the said QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd and their Insured ‘Lee Wee
Ming', from all claims, demands or action of damages as a resull of the said
accident,

Also. liwe hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnified the said QBE Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd against all and any claims whatsoever made or to be made by
any person or persons on my/our bahalf in respect of the said accident.

Dated this (day) 0% of (month) ‘-'1 {yaar) }u’_h]
I| = /
Signature . Witness's Sj :
%0z LP Lh
Claimant's Name Witness's Hame |J
Tie LL IR T o s a
FIN/NRIC No. FIN/NRIC No. yew HOCK TECK HQTQH PTELTD
Bukil Ave 6, Blk C #0143
)oKt fukd Road 3 AutoomyKa Bt Sngapcrs 417083
Ho1-0) Tichlink e e PN TIRTOR,
Giaport WIR1G
Address ' Address
Pleass ratum o
General Claims Department
1 Raffles Quay
#29-10 South Tower
Singapore 048583

(By Fax 6534 5356)

Company stamp if applicable



4% 18 2 g AL AR TR )
NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Email: admin@nhtmotor com  Website: www.nhtmotor.com
Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 67417276
UEN: 201718370K GST Reg No.: 201718370K

TAX INVOICE

QBE Insurance (International) Limited Invoice No : NPL1905-0042
1 Raffles Quay Date : B8-May-19
#29-10 South Tower
Singapore 048583 Date of Accident : 11-Feb-19
Vehicle No. : S5IX9618P
Client: SGCARZ LLP Model Type : Toyota Premio
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost 1,300.00
GST 7% : 91.00
Total : 1,391.00

SIN DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND NINETY-ONE ONLY



lofl

= Back to OneMotaring

Land Transport Autharity

10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Regstraton No. - MA-0006529-2

Recaipt No. ' [TNET-00000-190211-000882

Previous Receipt No
S/N Item Description/

Business Transaction Reference

Resuit of Insurance Enquiry - SJZ3893P

Asat 11 Feb 20189/09:00:00

Print Dale/ Time
Recaipt DateTime

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Insurance Co: QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) FTE LTD

1 Insurance Enguiry - SJ23893P

Ennquiry Fes
20180211111211044877

Amount
Before
GST (5%)
T.00
Sub-Total T.00
Total Before Rounding 7.00
Rounding Differance
Total Amount Payable
Paia By
Credil Card:
Ao A4 58 " card
Tertal
Cash Change
Tendered Amount
Excess Refundable Amouni

THANK ¥OU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Amount
(S8)

049

049
049

11 Feb 2018/ 11:12:43
11 Feb 2018/ 11:12:43

Amount
After GST
{S8)

749

7.48
740
0.04
T7.45

745

T.45
0.00
TA45
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly setlled by the payment service
provider | financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fes

may apply.

11722019, 11:13 Ab



Hsiao Tnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 13 July 2019 9:32 AM

To: ‘Joyce Foo'

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> QBE REF : VC012302 *LKK REF: CC6/QBE19002585/Apa3g2

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ3893P(QBE) AND SJX9618P(TP) ON 11/02/2019]

Dear Sirs/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.,

Case has been setfled at a global sum of $1,790.00(all-in) with Third Party repairer,

We will proceed fo close file and submit all the relevant documents to your good office soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Tndustrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qgbe.com>

Sent: Monday, 24 June 2019 8:36 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: FW: <Seek Mandate> QBE REF : VC012302 *LKK REF: CC6/QBE19002585/Apa3q2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SJZ3B93P(QBE) AND SJIX9618P(TP) ON 11/02/2019]

Hi Hsiao Tong

Please proceed to offer as advised.,

Thanks & Best Regards

Joyee Foo

Senior Assistani

Claims Dept/Asia

1 Raffies Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583
+55 GATT1184 | +B5 62246633

Weabsite Linkedin Twitter



@& QBE

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 22 June 2019 11:59 AM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@gbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: <Seek Mandate> QBE REF : VCD12302 *LKK REF: CC6/QBE19002585/Apa3q2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SIZ3893P(QBE) AND SIX9618P(TP) ON 11,/02/2019]

QBE REF : VC012302
LKK REF: CC4/QBE 19002585/ Apa3q2

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJI3893P(QBE) AND SJX9618P(TP) ON 11/02/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Itis o heaod-to-rear collision. Liability is not in our insured driver’s favour,

We seek your approval o offer Third Parly repairer “NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD" ot $1,778.45(all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed | Amount Revised
1. Cost of Repair [w/GST) $B.207.97 $1.391.00
2. Loss of Use [Sdays x $100.00) $ 5D0.00 3 400.00 (5days x $80.00)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee % 7.45 3 7.45
Total | $B8.715.42 51.778.45

**05days recommendation for repair.
Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval/instruction please.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this emall is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is

2



unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone, You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 198207198R GST Reg. Mo. 18-B807108-R

Affilisted to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTELTD

1 RAFFLES QUAY #28-10 SOUTH
TOWERSINGAPORE 048583

',

Ref - CCB/QBE19002585/Apadg2

Date :

Code: QBE

17-07-2019

A

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. 5JZ 3893P Veh. Inspected SJX 9618P
Policy No. 8-VD016428-MVA-R001 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. VCo12302 Excess ($) 0.co0
Assign From Assign Date 11/02/2018 %
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PREMIO c.c 17e7
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. ZRT2603042689 Colour GOLD .
Odometer 276539~ Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
i Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/85 R15 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/85 R15 YOKOHAMA 8 mm -
R/H Rear Tyre |185/B5R15, YOKOHAMA & mm «
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65R15 ~ YOKOHAMA &6 mm <
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, General Information
Accident Date  11/02/2019 _ Inspection Date 11/02/2018
Survey held at NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE B #01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

;_J; ;‘- ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R GST Heg. No. 19-0607108-R Page No 1 ol 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 9618P
Estimata By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition || FSLTRte {:Jl {s{
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOT LID TO REPAIR SEE 805.00|
LABOUR
1|REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO NECESSARY 53.00] 53.001
1|REAR BOOT LID PREMIO LOGO NECESSARY 60.00 80.00
1|REAR BOOT LID X LOGO NECESSARY 80.0 60.00
1|REAR BOOT LID CENTER CHROME MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 289.00
2|REAR BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR @5§226.00 NOT NECESSARY 452.00
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK NOT NECESSARY 375.00
1|REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER NOT NECESSARY 160.00)]
2|REAR TAIL LAMP @$455.00 NOT NECESSARY 910.00
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 497.00 497,00/
8|REAR BUMPER CLIP @$6.50 NECESSARY 52,00 30.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @585.00 NECESSARY 170.00 170.00
1|REAR END PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 555.00
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH DEFORMED 178.00 178.004
1|REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER NOT NECESSARY 225.00 -
LESS 25% DISCOUNT ‘ -262.00]
4.871.00| 786,00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 350.00 200.001
350.00 200.001
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR . 450.00! 50.00]
TO CHECK WIRING 100.00 30.001
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 150.00
TOWING FEE NOT NECESSARY 150.00
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 800.00 300.00
BOOT LID AND REAR END PANEL . -
SPRAY PAINTING 800.00| 600.00|
2,450.00 980.00!

Report Ref No, CC6/QBE 19002585/Apa3q2




Page Mo..2 of 2
7,671.00 1.966:00

GRAND TOTAL

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1.3“‘.“)'
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CCB/QBE19002585/Apa3q2

% g‘
ADRIAN LING WAl PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Licensed Appralsar

DISCLAMIER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Ropon |8 made sclely tor the uss and benalil of ihe Cllant nemed o the froni page of ihis Repor




Joanne Lee !LKK Auto)

From: Joanne Lee [LKK Auto) <report@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 4:11 PM

To: joyce.foo@qbe.com’

Cc: ‘chewht@lkkauto.com'

Subject: SUBMISSION OF ADJUSTER'S REPORT / Your Ref: VC012302

Attachments: AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM.pdf; DISCHARGE VOUCHER. pdf; EMAIL pdf; LETTER TO

Ol pdf: LKK PHOTO.pdf: LKK PHOTO-2 pdf: LKK PHOTO-3.pdf; LKKAdjustment1a
(12).pdf; LKKInspection (11).pdf; LKKInvoicel (31).pdf; LOD.pdf; LTA SEARCH pdf;
WORKSHOP INVOICE pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,
‘We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled.

Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank you.

Best Hegards,

JOANNE LEE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pre.Lid.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 emall: report@lkkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,



